
S.No Name of the Software Quantity
E-Procurement Portal 

Tender ID
Tender serach by Organisation

 Tender Reference 

Number

Tender Fee Rs. 

(through 

DD/RTGS/NEF

T)

EMD/BG Rs. 

(through DD 

Only)

Tender Start 

Date

Last Date for 

submission of  

Tender

1 Creo Academic Software 

with 3 years AMC

700 2020_DC_575514_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/1/20-21/Creo 

Sw

2000,00 200000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

2 Ansys Academic Software 

with 3 years AMC

205 2020_DC_575522_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/2/20-

21/Ansys sw

2000,00 200000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

3 Mastercam Software with 3 

years AMC

95 2020_DC_575526_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/3/20-

21/Mastercam sw

2000,00 70000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

4 Solidworks software with 3 

years AMC

280 2020_DC_575533_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/4/20-

21/Solidworks sw

2000,00 90000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

5 Catia V6 Software with 3 

years AMC

230 2020_DC_575540_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/5/20-21/Catia 

V6 sw

2000,00 175000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

6 Antivirus (Quick Heel) 

with 3 years AMC

435 2020_DC_575546_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/6/20-

21/Antivirus Sw

2000,00 25000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

7 Cadence Software with 3 

years AMC

25 2020_DC_575653_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/7/20-

21/Cadence sw

2000,00 135000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

8 Staad Pro New Software 10 2020_DC_575551_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/8/20-21/Staad 

Pro sw

2000,00 30000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

9 Matlab (Campus License) Full Campus 2020_DC_575559_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/PUR/9/20-

21/Matlab sw

2000,00 420000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

CITD invites Online Bids from the Original Equipment Manufacturers/authorized dealers only for the supply of the following softwares and other capital items

E-PROCUREMENT NOTICE



S.No Name of the Software Quantity
E-Procurement Portal 

Tender ID
Tender serach by Organisation

 Tender Reference 

Number

Tender Fee Rs. 

(through 

DD/RTGS/NEF

T)

EMD/BG Rs. 

(through DD 

Only)

Tender Start 

Date

Last Date for 

submission of  

Tender

CITD invites Online Bids from the Original Equipment Manufacturers/authorized dealers only for the supply of the following softwares and other capital items

E-PROCUREMENT NOTICE

10 Hardware Firewall kit 

High End

1 2020_DC_575567_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/10/20-

21/Hardware Firewall

2000,00 42500,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

11 48 Port Managed Switches 

(Giga Byte) 2

2020_DC_575577_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/11/20-21/48 

Port Managed switch

2000,00 10000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

12 Workstations 70 2020_DC_575581_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/12/20-

21/Workstations

2000,00 650000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

13 High End Workstations 8 2020_DC_575659_1

Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/13/20-

21/High End 

Workstations

2000,00 150000,00

05.08.2020 25.08.2020

14 R.O Plant 1 2020_DC_575587_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/14/20-21/RO 

Plant

2000,00 125000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020

An ISO 9001:2015, 29990:2010, 14001:2004 & 50001:2011

 Certified Institution Certification by CITD, M/O MSME, Govt. of India.

The detail specification along with General Terms and Conditions may be downloaded from website by logging on to e-procurement portal http:/eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on payment of Tender Fee & EMD as mentioned above. The 

bidders would be required to enroll/register on the e-procurement website. For Submitting bids, the bidders are required to have Digital Signature Certificates issued by any of the Certifying authority of India. The Bidders shall be soley 

responsible for checking the website for any addendum/corrigendum issued in this regard and take into consideration the same while preparing and submitting the bids. The bids are to be submitted online through the portal 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before 25.08.2020 by 5.00 PM. All Bids will be opened on  27.08.2020 (Thursday)  at 11 A.M.

Sd/-

PRINCIPAL DIRECTOR



S.No Name of the Software Quantity
E-Procurement Portal 

Tender ID
Tender serach by Organisation

 Tender Reference 

Number

Tender Fee Rs. 

(through 

DD/RTGS/NEF

T)

EMD/BG Rs. 

(through DD 

Only)

Tender Start 

Date

Last Date for 

submission of  

Tender

Tender Open 

Date

1 Creo Academic Software 

with 3 years AMC

700 2020_DC_575514_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/1/20-21/Creo 

Sw

2000,00 200000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

2 Ansys Academic Software 

with 3 years AMC

205 2020_DC_575522_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/2/20-

21/Ansys sw

2000,00 200000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

3 Mastercam Software with 3 

years AMC

95 2020_DC_575526_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/3/20-

21/Mastercam sw

2000,00 70000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

4 Solidworks software with 3 

years AMC

280 2020_DC_575533_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/4/20-

21/Solidworks sw

2000,00 90000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

5 Catia V6 Software with 3 

years AMC

230 2020_DC_575540_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/5/20-21/Catia 

V6 sw

2000,00 175000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

6 Antivirus (Quick Heel) 

with 3 years AMC

435 2020_DC_575546_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/6/20-

21/Antivirus Sw

2000,00 25000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

7 Cadence Software with 3 

years AMC

25 2020_DC_575653_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/7/20-

21/Cadence sw

2000,00 135000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

8 Staad Pro New Software 10 2020_DC_575551_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/8/20-21/Staad 

Pro sw

2000,00 30000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

9 Matlab (Campus License) Full Campus 2020_DC_575559_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/PUR/9/20-

21/Matlab sw

2000,00 420000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

CITD invites Online Bids from the Original Equipment Manufacturers/authorized dealers only for the supply of the following softwares and other capital items

E-PROCUREMENT NOTICE



S.No Name of the Software Quantity
E-Procurement Portal 

Tender ID
Tender serach by Organisation

 Tender Reference 

Number

Tender Fee Rs. 

(through 

DD/RTGS/NEF

T)

EMD/BG Rs. 

(through DD 

Only)

Tender Start 

Date

Last Date for 

submission of  

Tender

Tender Open 

Date

CITD invites Online Bids from the Original Equipment Manufacturers/authorized dealers only for the supply of the following softwares and other capital items

E-PROCUREMENT NOTICE

10 Hardware Firewall kit 

High End

1 2020_DC_575567_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/10/20-

21/Hardware Firewall

2000,00 42500,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

11 48 Port Managed Switches 

(Giga Byte) 2

2020_DC_575577_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/11/20-21/48 

Port Managed switch

2000,00 10000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

12 Workstations 70 2020_DC_575581_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/12/20-

21/Workstations

2000,00 650000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

13 High End Workstations 8 2020_DC_575659_1

Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/13/20-

21/High End 

Workstations

2000,00 150000,00

05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

14 R.O Plant 1 2020_DC_575587_1 Development Commissioner 

MSME|| Central Institute of Tool 

Design, Hyderabad

CITD/Pur/14/20-21/RO 

Plant

2000,00 125000,00 05.08.2020 25.08.2020 27.08.2020

An ISO 9001:2015, 29990:2010, 14001:2004 & 50001:2011

 Certified Institution Certification by CITD, M/O MSME, Govt. of India.

The detail specification along with General Terms and Conditions may be downloaded from website by logging on to e-procurement portal http:/eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on payment of Tender Fee & EMD as mentioned above. The 

bidders would be required to enroll/register on the e-procurement website. For Submitting bids, the bidders are required to have Digital Signature Certificates issued by any of the Certifying authority of India. The Bidders shall be soley 

responsible for checking the website for any addendum/corrigendum issued in this regard and take into consideration the same while preparing and submitting the bids. The bids are to be submitted online through the portal 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before 25.08.2020 by 5.00 PM. All Bids will be opened on  27.08.2020 (Thursday)  at 11 A.M.

Sd/-

PRINCIPAL DIRECTOR


